

FEDERAL ENERGY MANAGEMENT PROGRAM ENGAGEMENT

Creshona Armwood, Agency Engagement







The Federal Energy
Management Program
(FEMP) is hosting FEMP 50,
a three-day hybrid virtual
and in-person celebration in
Washington, D.C.,
from September 12–14,
2023.

Earn your training hours at FEMP 50 with a wide variety of technical session topics



Stay tuned for additional event and registration details coming soon!

https://www.energy.gov/femp/femp-celebrates-50-years-federal-energy-management

Training Session: Get Your Sites "ZEV Ready"



When? Wednesday, May 31, 2023 2:00 PM | (UTC-04:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada)

Why?

- To understand the ZEV Ready steps and processes
- To learn about the stakeholders, roles, and responsibilities in fleet electrification
- Walk through the ZEV Ready tracker
- Teach how to become a "ZEV Ready" designated site

Where? Virtual WebEx, Whole Building Design Guide create account, log in, and enroll https://wbdg.org/continuing-education/femp-courses/femplw05312023

How to Join?

https://nibsevents.webex.com/nibsevents/j.php?MTID=m65f3f877c7efc9a52536e85db45037fa

AWARDS AND RECOGNITION



2023 CRITERIA and GUIDELINES TO BE RELEASED JUNE 5 Nomination portal officially opens June 12 and closes August 31

Federal Energy and Water Management Awards | Department of Energy

FEDS SPOTLIGHT RECOGNITIONITION



CALL FOR 2023 NOMINATIONS
MAY 22, 2023
FEDS Spotlight Recognition Program
Department of Energy

Shown above: 2020 Feds Spotlight recipients



MARCH 26 - 28 2024 PITTSBURGH, PENNSYLVANIA

For Technical Program inquiries*:

Contact the Energy Exchange support team at:

Email: **EExTechTraining@pnnl.gov**

For Registration Questions/General Information:

Contact Anne Phillips at MC² Email: **aphillips@mc-2.com**

Phone: 678-398-2650

For Exhibit Sales/Supporter Information:

Contact Trina Jordan at MC² Email: **tjordan@mc-2.com** Phone: 678-398-2624



ENERGY EXCHANGE 2024 WILL BE HELD FROM MARCH 26-28, 2024 IN PITTSBURGH, PENNSYLVANIA!